
Cal Lutheran (0) -vs- Caltech (0)
03/25/2023 at Thousand Oaks, CA (Samuelson Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/25/2023
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Thousand Oaks, CA
Venue: Samuelson Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal Lutheran 4 3 3 3 13
Caltech 0 1 5 2 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:50 CLU G Katie Knight
1st 4:15 CLU G Kaitlin Gardhouse
1st 1:13 CLU G Jacsen Donohue
1st 0:38 CLU G Kemi Dijkstra
2nd 6:41 CIT G Mia Mutadich
2nd 2:42 CLU G-E Lauren Lohmeier
2nd 1:36 CLU G Katie Knight
2nd 0:49 CLU G Katie Knight
3rd 6:46 CIT G-E Madelyn Gilbert
3rd 5:27 CIT G Emma Gurcan
3rd 4:24 CIT G Mia Mutadich
3rd 4:00 CLU G Kemi Dijkstra
3rd 3:31 CLU G Kaitlin Gardhouse
3rd 2:59 CLU G Bethany Metcalfe
3rd 1:03 CIT G Emma Gurcan
3rd 0:11 CIT G Mia Mutadich
4th 7:03 CLU G Jacsen Donohue
4th 4:58 CIT G Emma Gurcan
4th 4:30 CLU G Bethany Metcalfe
4th 2:13 CLU G Kemi Dijkstra
4th 0:06 CIT G Emma Gurcan

Team Statistics

CLU CIT
Shots 23 22
Goals 13 8
Assists 10 6
Points 23 14
Exclusions 6 7
Steals 6 3
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:24 CIT E Emma Gurcan
1st 3:56 CIT E Riya Shrivastava
1st 7:22 CIT E Tyler Fox
2nd 2:25 CLU E Tori Portillo
2nd 3:03 CIT E Tyler Fox
2nd 3:42 CLU E Katie Knight
2nd 4:55 CIT E Lana Lubecke
3rd 2:49 CLU E Madeline Raab
3rd 4:09 CIT E Amanda Piyapanee
3rd 5:16 CIT E Riya Shrivastava
3rd 5:44 CLU E Megan Findlay
3rd 6:04 CLU E Katie Knight
3rd 6:57 CLU E Jacsen Donohue



Individual
 
 
Cal Lutheran 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Vianne Will 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Izzy De Souza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jacsen Donohue 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 1-1
3 Kaitlin Gardhouse 3 2 2 4 0 3 1 1 0-0
4 Katie Knight 5 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 0-0
5 Kemi Dijkstra 4 3 2 5 0 1 3 0 0-0
7 Reyna Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
8 Madeline Raab 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
9 Alexa Modry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Bethany Metcalfe 3 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Lauren Lohmeier 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Megan Findlay 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Paige Woodside 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
14 Leila Egusa 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
16 Abby Lanier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Taryn Sato 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Tori Portillo 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
22 Jaqui Brandon 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 13 10 23 6 6 6 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Izzy De Souza 8:00 0 4
1A Vianne Will 24:00 8 5

Totals 8 9

Caltech 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sophia Slora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Mia Mutadich 11 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Elizabeth Field 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Lana Lubecke 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Riya Shrivastava 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0-0
6 Ava Barbano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Tyler Fox 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Amanda Piyapanee 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 2-2
10 Emma Gurcan 7 4 0 4 1 2 1 0 0-0
13 Maya Dickson 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Madelyn Gilbert 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 8 6 14 7 5 3 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


